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Certificate of Analysis

Water, GlenPure™, analytical grade

GS3420
7732-18-5
231-791-2
4520DP

18.02
H,0
+20°C

v1.0
2023-05-12
2028-08-03

Specification

Clear, colourless liquid
55-8.0

<0.0001%

> 18MQ (25°C)

< 30ppb

205nm: < 0.005AU
254nm: < 0.002AU

Filtered to 0.2 micron

H,O

Batch 4520DP

Clear, colourless liquid
Conforms
Conforms
Conforms
Conforms
Conforms
Conforms

Conforms

Glentham Life Sciences confirm that the above referenced product conformed to the information displayed in this document on the quality
release date. Please check www.glentham.com or contact us using the details above for the current version of this document.
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